229
C
ou
nt
er
lin
e
|
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T
 Counterline | EQUIPMENT
2 YEAR PARTS & 1 YEAR LABOUR WARRANTY
CODE CAPACITY OVERALL SIZE (WxDxH) WEIGHT WATTAGE
PCD2 2/1 825 x 930 x 635mm 118 kg 1.4 kW
PCD3 3/1 1175 x 930 x 635mm 140 kg 1.7 kW
PCD4 4/1 1525 x 930 x 635mm 171 kg 1.9 kW
PCD5 5/1 1875 x 930 x 635mm 204 kg 1.9 kW
Presentation Chilled & Heated Deli Display
✓ Assisted service sliding rear door display.  ✓ Built in rear shelf for quick food prep.
✓ Retractable glass model also available, which quickly converts the display into self-help.
CODE CAPACITY OVERALL SIZE (WxDxH) WEIGHT WATTAGE
PHD2 2/1 825 x 930 x 635mm 118 kg 1.5 kW
PHD3 3/1 1175 x 930 x 635mm 140 kg 2.2 kW
PHD4 4/1 1525 x 930 x 635mm 171 kg 2.9 kW
PHD5 5/1 1875 x 930 x 635mm 204 kg 3.7 kW
Chilled Displays
Heated Displays
CODE OVERALL SIZE (WxDxH) WEIGHT WATTAGE
SVOC600-GO 600 x 750 x 1470mm 141 kg 1.5 kW
SVOC900-GO 900 x 750 x 1470mm 188 kg 2.3 kW
SVOC1200-GO 1200 x 750 x 1470mm 240 kg 2.3 kW
Vision Aire Chilled & Heated Self Help Displays
✓ Three shelves with LED illumination to all shelf levels.  ✓ Digital Temperature Panel
✓ Castors included as standard. ✓ Curved options also available.
CODE OVERALL SIZE (WxDxH) WEIGHT WATTAGE
SVOHF600-GO 600 x 750 x 1470mm 116 kg 3.0 kW
SVOHF900-GO 900 x 750 x 1470mm 167 kg 3.0 kW
SVOHF1200-GO 1200 x 750 x 1470mm 210 kg 3.0 kW
Chilled Displays
Heated Displays
CODE OVERALL SIZE (WxDxH) WEIGHT WATTAGE
EC600 628/ 651 x 781 x 1918mm 161 kg 2.5 kW
EC900 920/ 943 x 781 x 1918mm 179 kg 2.5 kW
EC1200 1220/1243 x 781 x 1918mm 196 kg 2.5 kW
New Experience Merchandisers
✓ Chilled & Heated models available  ✓ Illumination to all shelf levels.
✓ Removable stainless steel shelf covers for efficient cleaning.
CODE OVERALL SIZE (WxDxH) WEIGHT WATTAGE
EHF360 360 x 675 x 1918mm 155 kg 1.6 kW
EHF600 628 x 675 x 1918mm 125 kg 3.0 kW
EHF900 920 x 675 x 1918mm 143 kg 3.0 kW
EHF1200 1220 x 675 x 1918mm 160 kg 4.0 kW
Chilled Displays (Option of flat or angled shelves)
Heated Displays